
RB39 Fahrplan BM 35572.xlsx  11.07.2025  12:07 1 von 2

RB 39 Düsseldorf - Bedburg   Düssel-Erft-Bahn
Gültig: Nacht 14./15.07.2025

Linie   RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 SEV RB 39 SEV RB 39 SEV RB 39 SEV RB 39 SEV

Zug   56671 56629 56673 56631 56633 56635 56637 56639

Verkehrstagseinschränkung  

Düsseldorf Hbf ab 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54

Düsseldorf-Bilk ab 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57

Neuss Hbf an 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05

Neuss Hbf ab 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 0:06

Neuss-Holzheim ab 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 0:10

Neuss-Holzheim ab 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 21:11 21:18 22:11 22:18 23:11 23:18 0:11 0:18

Kapellen-Wevelinghoven ab 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 21:16 21:28 22:16 22:28 23:16 23:28 0:16 0:28

Grevenbroich an 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 21:21 21:39 22:21 22:39 23:21 23:39 0:21 0:39

Grevenbroich ab 19:27 20:27 21:27 21:39

Gustorf ab 19:30 20:30 20:37 21:30 21:50

Frimmersdorf ab 19:33 20:33 20:44 21:33 21:57

Bedburg (Erft) an 19:39 20:39 20:58 21:39 22:11

Haltausfall
Ersatzzug
Schienenersatzverkehr

Bi
s 

hi
er

 R
eg

el
fa

hr
pl

an



RB39 Fahrplan BM 35572.xlsx  11.07.2025  12:07 2 von 2

RB 39 Bedburg - Düsseldorf Hbf 
Gültig: Nacht 14./15.07.2025

Linie   RB 39 RB 39 RB 39 SEV RB 39 SEV RB 39 SEV RB 39 RB 39 SEV

Zug   56628 56672 56630 56632 56634 56636 56638

Verkehrstagseinschränkung  

Bedburg (Erft) ab 19:12 20:12 20:44 21:12 21:44 22:12

Frimmersdorf ab 19:18 20:18 20:58 21:18 21:58 22:18

Gustorf ab 19:21 20:21 21:05 21:21 22:05 22:21

Grevenbroich an 19:25 20:25 21:16 21:25 22:16 22:25

Grevenbroich ab 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:16 21:34 22:16 22:34 23:16 23:34 0:34 0:39

Kapellen-Wevelinghoven ab 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:27 21:39 22:27 22:39 23:27 23:39 0:39 0:50

Neuss-Holzheim ab 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:37 21:43 22:37 22:43 23:37 23:43 0:43 1:00

Neuss-Holzheim ab 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 0:44 1:00

Neuss Hbf an 19:51 20:20 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51 0:51 1:14

Neuss Hbf ab 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52

Düsseldorf-Bilk ab 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00

Düsseldorf Hbf an 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 0:04

Haltausfall
Ersatzzug
Schienenersatzverkehr

Bi
s 

hi
er

 R
eg

el
fa

hr
pl

an


